
ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Friday, October 1, 2021 45 5 36 13% 322 11 258 4% 605 -11 484 -2%

Saturday, October 2, 2021 24 -21 19 -47% 295 -27 236 -8% 592 -13 474 -2%

Sunday, October 3, 2021 23 -1 18 -4% 297 2 238 1% 589 -3 472 -1%

Monday, October 4, 2021 61 38 49 165% 296 -1 237 0% 610 21 488 4%

Tuesday, October 5, 2021 96 35 77 57% 333 37 267 13% 641 31 513 5%

Wednesday, October 6, 2021 45 -51 36 -53% 334 1 267 0% 649 8 520 1%

Thursday, October 7, 2021 50 5 40 11% 344 10 275 3% 655 6 524 1%

Friday, October 8, 2021 71 21 57 42% 370 26 296 8% 692 37 554 6%

Saturday, October 9, 2021 69 -2 55 -3% 415 45 332 12% 710 18 568 3%

Sunday, October 10, 2021 30 -39 24 -57% 422 7 338 2% 719 9 576 1%

Monday, October 11, 2021 69 39 55 130% 430 8 344 2% 726 7 581 1%

Tuesday, October 12, 2021 65 -4 52 -6% 399 -31 319 -7% 732 6 586 1%

Wednesday, October 13, 2021 44 -21 35 -32% 398 -1 319 0% 732 0 586 0%

Thursday, October 14, 2021 44 0 35 0% 392 -6 314 -2% 736 4 589 1%

Friday, October 15, 2021 40 -4 32 -9% 361 -31 289 -8% 731 -5 585 -1%

Saturday, October 16, 2021 35 -5 28 -13% 327 -34 262 -9% 742 11 594 2%

Sunday, October 17, 2021 41 6 33 17% 338 11 271 3% 760 18 608 2%

Monday, October 18, 2021 37 -4 30 -10% 306 -32 245 -9% 736 -24 589 -3%

Tuesday, October 19, 2021 40 3 32 8% 281 -25 225 -8% 680 -56 544 -8%

Wednesday, October 20, 2021 35 -5 28 -13% 272 -9 218 -3% 670 -10 536 -1%

Thursday, October 21, 2021 39 4 31 11% 267 -5 214 -2% 659 -11 528 -2%

Friday, October 22, 2021 57 18 46 46% 284 17 227 6% 645 -14 516 -2%

Saturday, October 23, 2021 36 -21 29 -37% 285 1 228 0% 612 -33 490 -5%

Sunday, October 24, 2021 12 -24 10 -67% 256 -29 205 -10% 594 -18 476 -3%

Monday, October 25, 2021 53 41 42 342% 272 16 218 6% 578 -16 463 -3%

Tuesday, October 26, 2021 44 -9 35 -17% 276 4 221 1% 557 -21 446 -4%

Wednesday, October 27, 2021 36 -8 29 -18% 277 1 222 0% 549 -8 439 -1%

Thursday, October 28, 2021 26 -10 21 -28% 264 -13 211 -5% 531 -18 425 -3%

Friday, October 29, 2021 49 23 39 88% 256 -8 205 -3% 540 9 432 2%

Saturday, October 30, 2021 42 -7 34 -14% 262 6 210 2% 547 7 438 1%

Sunday, October 31, 2021 29 -13 23 -31% 279 17 223 6% 535 -12 428 -2%

* ΗΔΚ: ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΙΣ ΑΝΑ 100.000 ΚΑΤΟΙΚΟΥΣ 1-1,99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+ 1-11,9 12-24,99 25-74,99 75+ 1-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99 150+
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Monday, November 1, 2021 73 44 58 152% 299 20 239 7% 571 36 457 7%

Tuesday, November 2, 2021 71 -2 57 -3% 326 27 261 9% 602 31 482 5%

Wednesday, November 3, 2021 75 4 60 6% 365 39 292 12% 642 40 514 7%

Thursday, November 4, 2021 79 4 63 5% 418 53 335 15% 682 40 546 6%

Friday, November 5, 2021 66 -13 53 -16% 435 17 348 4% 691 9 553 1%

Saturday, November 6, 2021 70 4 56 6% 463 28 371 6% 725 34 580 5%

Sunday, November 7, 2021 42 -28 34 -40% 476 13 381 3% 755 30 604 4%

Monday, November 8, 2021 107 65 86 155% 510 34 408 7% 809 54 648 7%

Tuesday, November 9, 2021 102 -5 82 -5% 541 31 433 6% 867 58 694 7%

Wednesday, November 10, 2021 58 -44 46 -43% 524 -17 419 -3% 889 22 712 3%

Thursday, November 11, 2021 67 9 54 16% 512 -12 410 -2% 930 41 744 5%

Friday, November 12, 2021 76 9 61 13% 522 10 418 2% 957 27 766 3%

Saturday, November 13, 2021 47 -29 38 -38% 499 -23 399 -4% 962 5 770 1%

Sunday, November 14, 2021 25 -22 20 -47% 482 -17 386 -3% 958 -4 767 0%

Monday, November 15, 2021 63 38 50 152% 438 -44 351 -9% 948 -10 759 -1%

Tuesday, November 16, 2021 69 6 55 10% 405 -33 324 -8% 946 -2 757 0%

Wednesday, November 17, 2021 49 -20 39 -29% 396 -9 317 -2% 920 -26 736 -3%

Thursday, November 18, 2021 66 17 53 35% 395 -1 316 0% 907 -13 726 -1%

Friday, November 19, 2021 74 8 59 12% 393 -2 315 -1% 915 8 732 1%

Saturday, November 20, 2021 43 -31 34 -42% 389 -4 311 -1% 888 -27 711 -3%

Sunday, November 21, 2021 29 -14 23 -33% 393 4 315 1% 875 -13 700 -1%

Monday, November 22, 2021 83 54 66 186% 413 20 331 5% 851 -24 681 -3%

Tuesday, November 23, 2021 76 -7 61 -8% 420 7 336 2% 825 -26 660 -3%

Wednesday, November 24, 2021 89 13 71 17% 460 40 368 10% 856 31 685 4%

Thursday, November 25, 2021

Friday, November 26, 2021

Saturday, November 27, 2021

Sunday, November 28, 2021

Monday, November 29, 2021

Tuesday, November 30, 2021
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